COGNOME
Accili
Agnitelli
Alfonsetti
Angelosante
Angerilli
Antonacci
Arduini
Balassone
Barone
Beber
Benedetti
Berardinangelo
Bianchi
Biondi
Boccabella
Boglione
Bonaventura
Braganza
Bruni
Bucciarelli
Canzulli
Caprarese
Cardilli
Cardinale
Carota
Carota
Castagna
Cavallaro
Celeste
Centofanti
Centofanti
Centofanti

NOME
Enzo
Candido
Tullio
Crescenzo
Roberto
Renzo
Mario
Franco
Giorgio
Enrico
Vincenzo
Alberto
Mariano
Agostino
Angelo
Aniello
Rino
Giovanni
Bernardo
Franco
Maurizio
Cristiano
Filippo
Luigi
Roberto
Valerio
Angelo
Luigi
Antonio
Salvatore
Alessandra
Raffaele

DATANASCITA
30/01/1953
17/08/1941
24/08/1964
22/02/1964
25/02/1938
14/03/1965

30/01/1949
22/10/1940
10/04/1956
20/01/1955

19/11/1947
07/11/1954
24/06/1956
16/06/1963
30/03/1939
03/02/1961
30/03/1966
03/09/1970
27/04/1969

25/10/1958
13/03/1961
29/10/1992
21/01/1948
02/05/1950
18/03/1957
12/10/1958
18/02/1983
25/02/1946

LUOGONASCITA
Acciano
Vignanello
L'Aquila

Rocca di Mezzo
Gagliano

Roma

Sulmona
Fagnano
Anversa
Rocca di M.

L'Aquila
Avezzano
Domicella
Sulmona
Cerchio
Roccasecca
Phidadelphia
L'Aquila
Sulmona

Colonnella
L'Aquila
Popoli
Capestrano
Pratola
Castelvecchio
Sulmona
Tocco
Introdacqua

INDIRIZZO

via Abruzzo 2

viale Stazione 69/D
via SS 17 Bis,19

via Moschino 14
via De Gasperi 23
via Carapelle,18

via Kaden,10

via delle Metamorfosi 34/C
Via Colle Frivello 24

viale delle Vittime IX Maggio, 17
via Nazionale 55

L.go Nenni

via Polidoro 1

via Poppedio Silone,17

via Atri 7

via Fiume 41

via Vivaldi,2

viaPo1l

via S.Rufino 4/A

via S.Silvestro 125

Via Lamaccio 21

via Archippe

via Mazzini,12

via Mazzini,12

via Amiternum 5

via S.Michele 25

via M.Torcia 13

via Marane Palazzo,36
via Torlini 4

via Torlini 4

COMUNERESID
L'Aquila
Sulmona
Tempera
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
S.Pio delle C.
Capestrano
Sulmona
Sulmona
Capestrano
Rocca di Mezzo
Succiano
Castelvecchio S.
L'Aquila
Avezzano
L'Aquila
Introdacqua
Avezzano

S.Benedetto dei Marsi

Sulmona
Pizzoli
Sulmona
Vittorito
Collelongo
Ofena
Ofena
L'Aquila
Pratola
Sulmona
Sulmona
Introdacqua
Introdacqua



Chiodetti
Cialone
Ciancarelli
Ciccarelli
Ciccone
Cidonio
Cidonio
Cigliano
Ciuffetelli

Ciuffetelli Manetta

Civitella
Colasante
Colasanti
Coletti
Coletti
Cona
Cona
Contento
D'Addario
D'Alessandro
D'Andrea
D'Angelo
D'Angelo
D'Aroma
De Matteis
De Paulis
De Paulis
De Paulis
De Paulis
De Rubeis
De Santis
De Santis
De Simone

Angelo
Daniele
Fernando
Lino Ennio
Francesco
Lucio
Lucio
Alfredo
Maurizio
Carlo
Claudio
Cristian
Armando
Giovanni
Pietro
Fabio
Antonio
Pietro
Nicolino
Antonio
Francesco
Maurizio
Domenico
Roberto
Mario
Luca
Piero
Luca
Piero
Sabatino
Augusto
Francesco
Mario Raffaele

15/04/1948
13/03/1984
18/12/1958

04/01/1973
12/11/1968
12/11/1968
03/08/1946
06/03/1955
19/05/1961
23/02/1964
05/11/1991
21/04/1951
19/06/1955
08/04/1997
28/09/1985
23/05/1959
05/05/1966
11/12/1945
03/01/1948
28/04/1957
16/12/1973
30/08/1957
12/04/1976
23/11/1950
24/06/1982
05/11/1984
24/06/1982
05/11/1984
08/12/1947
12/08/1940
08/02/1971
30/10/1956

Roma
L'Aquila
Sulmona

L'Aquila
Roma
Roma
Napoli
L'Aquila
Roma

Rocca di Mezzo

Sulmona
Roma

Villa S.Angelo
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
Caporciano
L'Aquila
S.Elia
Sulmona
S.Pio
Sulmona
Sulmona
L'Aquila
Fagnhano
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
Prata
Introdacqua
Acciano
Sulmona

via Petogna,19
via Paganica 13
via Trieste 11

via Di Civita 2

via Buccimazza 4

via Buccimazza,4

via Montecassino

via Macchia del Mulino 2
via Tosti,19

via Ten. D'Eramo 61

via Fiume,1

via Circ.ne Occidentale,81
via Andreassi 1

via del Monte 27

via Piedi la Terra 21

via Piedi la Terra 21

via Fonte Trio,21

viale Stazione C.le,48
via Zappanotte,23

via Colle Vernone,1/A
via Tripoli,81

Via Pettirossi 19

via della Chiusa

via S.Antonio,56

via A.Moro,47

via Moro 47

via Moro 47

via Moro 47

via Trento Fraz. Tussio 5
C.so Ovidio,225

via Circ. Occ. 104

Luco dei Marsi
Filetto
Sulmona
Vittorito
Cavalletto D'Ocre
Rocca di Mezzo
Rocca di Mezzo
Pescocostanzo
Collerincioni
L'Aquila
Rocca Di Mezzo
Introdacqua
Sulmona
Villa S.Angelo
Barete
Caporciano
Caporciano
Pizzoli
Sulmona
Sulmona
S.Pio delle C.
Introdacqua
Pettorano sul G.
Rocca di Mezzo
Fagnano alto Fraz. Ripa
Paganica
Paganica
Paganica
Paganica
Prata D'Ansidonia
Sulmona
S.Eusanio F.
Sulmona



De Simone
De Sisto

Del Beato
Del Mastro
Del Monaco
Del Monte
Del Romano
Del Signore
Del Tosto
Delle Donne
D'Eramo

Di Bartlomeo
Di Bartolomeo
Di Benedetto
Di Benedetto
Di Benedetto
Di Censo

Di Cesare

Di Cristofaro
Di Fabio

Di Filippo

Di Giannantonio
Di Giovanni
Di Giovanni
Di Lisio

Di Marco

Di Marco

Di Marco

Di Panfilo

Di Pasquale
Di Renzo

Di Stefano

Di Summo

Agostino
Bruno
Stefano
Filiberto
Arcangelo
Pasquale
Stefano
Giuseppe
Virgilio
Alberto
Lucio
Matteo
Maurizio
Antonio
Giuseppe
Denny
Ernesto
Fabrizio
Gennaro
Domenico
Ferdinando
Walter
Alessandro
Alessandro
Tonino
Giovanni
Mario Domenico
Giovanni
Claudio
Daniele
Efisio

Luigi

Pietro

20/11/1942
04/08/1965
05/12/1954
12/02/1963
05/11/1949
28/07/1964
21/02/1949
27/10/1950
24/06/1975
21/03/1955
06/02/1979
03/07/1959
30/05/1981
24/08/1967
30/08/1997
04/01/1945
25/02/1972

04/08/1946
06/04/1952

19/07/1986
19/07/1986

01/08/1975
01/01/1948
01/08/1975

01/12/1973
28/12/1959
19/01/1954
15/03/1970

Roma

L'Aquila

Campo di Giove
Sulmona
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
Sulmona

Pizzoli

Sulmona
Pescocostanzo
L'Aquila

Roma

Popoli
Melbourne
Castel Di Sangro
Introdacqua
L'Aquila

L'Aquila
L'Aquila

L'Aquila
L'Aquila

L'Aquila
Trasacco
L'Aquila

Sulmona
Avezzano
Ocre
Celano

Via dei Lauri 52

via della Riviera 5

via Don S. De Leonardis 42
P.zza Spaventa 2

via Roma 6

via Sdrucciolo del Vallone,6
via San Sisto 22/D

via fonte D'Amore,18

via Roma 42

via S.Rocco 1

via Volpes 25

via dietro le finestre

via V.Emanuele

via delle Ginestre,9

via Sannita SS 479

via Sferrac. 40

via Europa 99

via Tosti

via Madonna Della neve 57
Via Vasche di Bazzano 61
via delle Aie,42

via Della Rua 4
via Della Rua 4

via Collevernesco 92
via Massa D'Albe 40
via Collevernesco,92

via Lamaccio 6/B
via Aquila 81

via delle Piagge 1
via Dell'Aia 143

Roccacasale
Villalago
S.Demetrio
Campo Di Giove
Introdacqua
L'Aquila fraz. Bagno
L'Aquila
Sulmona
Pizzoli
Campo Di Giove
Pescocostanzo

ata D'Ansidonia Fraz. Tussio
Tione degli A.
Sulmona fraz. Bagnaturo
Introdacqua
Ateleta
Introdacqua
L'Aquila
Pratola P.
Bazzano
Monticchio
Vittorito
S.Eusanio F.
S.Eusanio F.
S.Benedetto in P.
L'Aquila S.Elia
Avezzano
S.Elia
Corfinio
Sulmona
Avezzano
Ocre
Celano



Di Vito
D'Orazio
Fabi
Faiella
Falasca
Fattore
Ferrauti
Ferri
Fiadone
Filippi
Finocchi
Fischione
Flammini
Flammini
Fontana
Fonti
Fracassi
Gallo
Gallo
Gentile
Ghizzoni
Giannantoni
Giannunzio
Giardini
Giuliani
Giuliani
Grande
Gratti
Graziani
Graziano
Guerrini
lafolla
lanni

Domenico

Nunzio Marco

Mauro
Donato
Antonio
Arnaldo
Gianluca
Riccardo
Giuseppe
Giulio
Emidio
Vittorio
Tiziano
Gabriele
Marco
Virgilio
Pasqualino
Pietro
Pietro
Mario
Silvano
Cesidio
Fernando
Antonio
Sante
Luigi
Nicola
Ercole
Elio
Gabriele
Pietro
Vittorio
Pierluigi

08/06/1945

03/06/1957

17/09/1947
15/06/1973
14/01/1993
14/04/1959
10/01/1948
18/02/1951
16/12/1947
24/08/1985
16/03/1959
10/07/1965
21/04/1952
05/04/1953
01/10/1934
01/10/1934
29/01/1991
25/01/1955
28/07/1976

19/04/1957
17/06/1978
26/04/1947
21/07/1964
26/03/1940
04/09/1968
03/07/1937
27/05/1963
02/07/1979

Cansano

Bugnara

L'Aquila
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
Rosello
Acciano
Raiano
Manziana
Teramo
Teramo
Caracas
AQ
Avezzano
Sessa
Sessa
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
Avezzano

L'Aquila
L'Aquila
Villavallelonga
L'Aquila
Secinaro

Isola del Liri
Amatrice
Avezzano
L'Aquila

via Montesanto 75
via Torremaggiore
via Madonna di Loreto 14

via Amietrnum 36

via delle Piagge 1

via Aristeo

Viale delle Metamorfosi,33
via Vic. Dei Cappuccini,12
L.go Deledda 26

via di Valle,14

via Troiano 10

via Troiano 10

P.zza Tacito 2

via Aie

via Verga 6

via Pizzoli 19

via Pizzoli 19

via Verona 6

via della Croce 16

via Merolli,27

via Poggio S.Maria 2

via S.lacopo della Riviera 39
via dell'Aia 171/A

via Pratelle S.Antonio,26
via Vico dell'ospedale,32
via Mulino Rossi 6

via Villaggio Italia 19

C.da Fonticellara,4

via della Conduttura Il 8

Bugnara
Sulmona
Castelvecchio C.
Bugnara
S.Benedetto in P.
L'Aquila
Ocre
Tione
Sulmona
L'Aquila
Raiano
Monticchio
Casale di Cocullo
Casale di Cocullo
Sulmona
Prata D'Ansidonia
Avezzano
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
Fossa
L'Aquila Tempera
Celano
Capestrano
Celano
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
Secinaro
L'Aquila
Sulmona
Prata D'Ansidonia
Sulmona
Cerchio
L'Aquila



lanni
lannucci
Indiciani
Innocenzi
lulianella
La Civita
La Civita
La Vella
Leopardi
Leopardi
Letteri
Letteri
Liberatore
Liberatore
Liberatore
Liberatore
Lolli

Lolli
Lucarelli
Macino
Malvestuto
Marcolli
Marcolli
Mariani
Mariani
Massacesi
Merolli
Mignini
Milani
Monteleoni
Montinaro
Montinaro
Morgante

Ottavio
Raffaele
Andrea
Ubaldo
Maurizio
Maurizio
Andrea
Salvatore
Emilio
Giovanni
Oscar
Marcello
Venanzio
Nicola Antonio
Mario
Domenico
Antonio
Biagio
Gianfranco
Guido
Emilio
Claudio
Marco
Massimo
Cesarino
Giovanni
Nunzio
Concezio
Loreto
Giovanni
Rolando
Andrea
Guerrino

12/07/1982
12/03/1965
28/05/1950
14/09/1954
18/07/1960
14/01/1951
08/11/1977
23/09/1955
31/03/1975
10/09/1970
04/07/1978
11/04/1947
29/01/1953
07/05/1982
21/04/1953
20/06/1978
03/10/1952
05/10/1957
24/06/1956
15/08/1973
24/04/1943
17/03/1959
27/06/1999
16/08/1982
01/01/1950
23/06/1982
19/12/1950
26/06/1965
15/12/2027
11/06/1943
01/08/1944
08/03/1978
17/02/1954

L'Aquila
Caserta
Sulmona
Avezzano
Pescina
Sulmona
Sulmona
Introdacqua
Sulmona
Mutlangen
Popoli
Sulmona
Raiano
Tocco
Sulmona AQ
Popoli
Avezzano
Avezzano
Avezzano
Sulmona
Pratola
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
Sulmona
Sulmona
L'Aquila
Goriano S.
Avezzano
Tagliacozzo
Roma
Avezzano
Roma
Argentina

via Macindole 37
via Cappuccini 13
via Del Campo 8

via Paganini 96

via Fucino 23

via Noce Carlone,11
via Noce Carlone,11
Via Mandolella 16
via Caprareccia 4/B
via San Pietro 32

via Mastroiacovo 17
via Cavate,28

via A.Anile 95

via S.Rufino 5

via della Stazione
via Falcone

via S.Domenico 77
Via Madonna delle Grazie, 14
via Picasso 8

via Volpes 25

via Torlini

via Monte Brancastello 9
via Monte Brancastello 9
via Albanese 49
Viale Stazione,68/A
via De Nino 2

via Cav Vittorio V. 5
via Regina Elena 97
P.zza Dorotea 5

via Sidoni,27

via Palombara 31
via Palombara 32
via Genova 53

Ariaschia
Castel Di Sangro
Pettorano
Avezzano
S.Benedetto dei Marsi
Introdacqua
Introdacqua
Introdacqua
Sulmona
Pratola P.
Pettorano sul G.
Pettorano
Raiano
Sulmona
Sulmona
Raiano
Magliano dei Marsi
L'Aquila Coppito
Avezzano
Pescocostanzo
Introdacqua
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
Sulmona
Sulmona
L'Aquila
Goriano Sicoli
Luco Dei Marsi
lila Loc. S. Antonio Piatt. App 1

Ofena
Magliano
Magliano

Celano



Mosca
Nardecchia
Pace
Pantano
Paolucci
Paolucci
Paolucci
Papi
Pascucci
Pasqua
Pasqualone
Pelliccione
Petrilli
Piccone
Piccone
Piergiovanni
Pierini
Pietropaoli
Poli

Pollio
Rainaldi
Rainaldi
Rainaldi
Ranaldi
Ranieri
Rapiti
Renzetti
Ricci
Ricottilli
Ricottilli
Ricottilli
Risio
Rogata

Corrado
Vincenzo
Domenico
Giuseppe
Domenico
Guerino
Americo
Roberto
Giuseppe
Paolo
Antonello
Dino
Alessandro
Simone
Guido
Bruno
Alfonso
Cristian
Giovanni
Salvatore
Mario
Luca
Vittorio
Sandro
Roberto
Giampiero
Paolo
Toni
Pasquale
Emidio
Elio
Aurelio
Antonio

28/11/1939
23/06/1962
23/01/1952
15/04/1948
20/04/1951
13/07/1942
01/09/1966

06/11/1950
31/01/1961
21/07/1963
22/12/1939
26/02/1981
08/09/1993
28/10/1962
05/07/1988
14/10/1938
21/08/1984
21/04/1955
29/01/1950
15/12/1993
02/09/1997
13/08/1960
28/08/1951
20/04/1959
22/06/1978
27/02/1966
18/02/1978
03/01/1993
26/09/1978
08/11/1949

17/07/1940

Terni

L'Aquila

S.Benedetto dei Marsi
Sulmona

Goriano S.

Bagno

L'Aquila

Vasto
Paganica
L'Aquila
Tornimparte
L'Aquila

Popoli
Sulmona
L'Aquila
Viterbo
L'Aquila

Roma

Pescina

Castel Di Sangro
Castel Di Sangro
Pescocostanzo
Collarmele
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
Milano

Ports

Sulmona
Sulmona
Sulmona

Balsorano

via Brogi,2

via Di Valle 14

via S.Cipriano,37

via delle Metamorfosi
Via Delle Macerie 11
via Aia Chiavella,2

via Aia Chiavella,2
Nucleo Colle Frivello
via Volta,2

via S.Bartolomeo 13

via Vallesindola(Fraz. S.Angelo cquila Fraz. S.Angelo di Bagno

via Sila Persichelli,1/C

via A. Del Fante Trav 1, 24

via Torrone 1
via Torrone 1
via della Stazione, 16

via Card. Mazzarino 37/B

via Maleubbia 31
via Ceraso,44

via dei Lombardi, 10
via Minocia

via Munucia

via Minucia

via Palanza,34

via D.Alighieri 29
via delle Rosce 5
via Comunale 39
via Albanese,6

via Fonte D'Amore,48

via Fonte D'Amore,37/A

via Fonte D'Amore,48

via delle Garenie,6

Avezzano
Monticchio
S.Benedetto dei Marsi
Sulmona
Sulmona
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
Capestrano
Sulmona
Paganica

L'Aquila
Rocca Di Mezzo
Sulmona
Sulmona
S.Demetrio
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
Ovindoli
L'Aquila
Pescocostanzo
Pescocostanzo
Pescocostanzo
Avezzano

quila fraz. S.Angelo di Bagno

Assergi
Scoppito
Sulmona
Sulmona
Sulmona
Sulmona

Cocullo
Avezzano



Romano
Rosa
Runco
Sacchetti
Salso
Salutari
Salvatore
Salvatore
Salvatore
Samoila
Sanita
Santilli
Santilli
Santucci
Savini
Scacchitti
Scimia
Scipione
Scoccia
Scoccia
Sebastiani
Sette
Sette
Sette
Sgambati
Soldati
Spino
Spinosa
Spinosa
Spinosa
Stirpe
Stricker
Sturba

Pasquale
Domenico
Aniello

Franco

Angelo
Germano
Rosario

Gino

Enio
Gheroghe Dorin
Paolo
Vincenzo
Renzo

Sergio
Giuseppe
Armidoro
Carlo

Matteo
Fabrizio
Fabrizio
Giandomenico
Rinaldo

Pietro

Luca

Alberto

Enzo

Bruno Mariano
Danilo

Emilio

Mauro Giuseppe
Sandro

Juan Leonardo
Zaccaria

18/10/1980
19/10/1964

10/09/1955
08/01/1947
16/08/1967
10/05/1943
10/05/1954
26/10/1949
24/01/1974
26/05/1963
02/03/1949

09/02/1940
10/04/1967
09/12/1949
23/08/1992
10/09/1980
05/11/1954
05/11/1954
23/07/1967
14/02/1980
14/07/1992
25/07/1964
03/05/1958
24/06/1980
16/08/1991
24/04/1970
11/08/1987
19/03/1957
27/01/1962
11/11/1976
22/07/1944

Caserta
S.Demetrio

Roma
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
Goriano Sicoli
Sulmona
Sulmona
Romania
Avezzano
Bugnara

Avezzano
Pescara
Castelvecchio C.
L'Aquila

Popoli

Ricca di Mezzo
Rocca di M.
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
Salerno
L'Aquila
Sulmona
Sulmona
Pescina
Sulmona
Avezzano
Florencio
S.Demetrio

via Case Sparse Loc. Pontone,8

via Colle,24/A

Via della Liberta 16
via del Fontanile 8
via Colle Pretara 46
via Dell'Allodola 4
via Tarino 2

via Fila,3

via Fila,3

via Petrarca 5

via Sirente 32

via V.Emanuele 111,96

via Ovidio,21

via Turri 1

via Caronte 1

via delle Aie 21

via Metamorfosi 23
via Ten. D'Eramo 40
via Ten. |.D'Eramo,40
via Strada Prima,13
via Galante 79

via SS 80,75

via S.S. 80,75

via Antica Arischia,21
via Macindole 10
viale Stazione,69/E
via Stazione Vecchia 2
Via Acquasanta 41
via Acquasanta,41
via Brunelleschi 54
via Volta 2

via Giada 21

Castel Di Sangro
S.Demetrio
S.Felice D'Ocre
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
Pianola
Goriano Sicoli
Sulmona
Sulmona
Civita di Bagno
Avezzano
Bugnara
Sulmona
Luco dei Marsi
Caporciano
Castelvecchio C.
Monticchio
Sulmona
Rocca Di Mezzo
Rocca di Mezzo
S.Elia
Pizzoli
Pettino
Pettino
L'Aquila
Arischia
Sulmona
Sulmona
Sulmona
Sulmona
Avezzano
Sulmona
L'Aquila



Tarquini
Tarquini
Testa
Tirabassi
Torello
Torello
Tortora
Trozzi
Trozzi
Trozzi
Trozzi
Tursini
Vacca
Vacca
Valentini
Valenza
Vanni
Venditti
Ventresca
Ventresca
Ventresca
Ventresca
Ventresca
Ventresca
Viola
Viola
Volpe
William
Zappa
Zavarella

Dino

Danilo
Luciano
Mario
Eustacchio
Giuseppe
Salvatore
Vittorio Stefano
Americo
Alvaro
Alessandro
Massimiliano
Simone
Simone
Mario Marino
Alessandro
Emo

Angelo
Carmine
Vincenzo
Severino
Vincenzo
Giuseppe
Guido
Benedetto
Riccardo
Massimo
Vittoria
Pietro Mario
Fabio

03/02/1994
27/02/1964
24/02/1965
14/05/1965
08/03/1957
11/04/1989
15/10/1979
13/04/1994
24/03/1954
04/03/1996
24/04/1960
18/07/1971
21/07/1986
21/07/1986
06/06/1946
24/12/1975
28/05/1951
27/08/1949
21/01/1961
17/07/1958
24/11/1937
18/01/1967
25/09/1949
28/09/1936
18/11/1954
22/03/1990
16/05/1973
21/06/1978
03/06/1943
09/04/1964

L'Aquila
L'Aquila

Caserta
Sulmona
Casalincontarda
Avezzano
Sulmona
Sulmona
Pescocostanzo
Castel Di Sangro
Pescocostanzo
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
Introdacqua
Fontecchio
Luco

Sulmona

Prezza
Pettorano
Pettorano
Sulmona
Introdacqua
Avezzano
Avezzano
L'Aquila

Castel di Sangro
Pescocostanzo
L'Aquila

via Piedi La Terra F.ne S.Nicandrata D'Ansidonia S.Nicandro

Via Piedi La Terra F.ne S.Nicand
via Fraz. Rocca Cing. Vic. Tolton
via Case del Medico 46

via Prato dei Santi,24

via Pietra Grossa 108

via Fonte D'Amore,37

via Minucia

via Maiella

via Colle Saduni 38

Via Minucia

via S.onofrio 2/E

via Caduti Traforo Gran Sasso 2.
via Caduti Traforo Gran Sasso 2.
via Delle Capannelle 11

via Di Rienzo,45

via Del Cancello,4

via Fusarelli 5

via Vallecorvo 7

via Bugnara

via Vallelarga 6

via Vallelarga 4

via Vallecorvo,5/A

via La Malfa,1

Strada 11, 2

Strada 11, 2

P.zza S.Lucia

via Patini 6

P.zza Seneca,3

via Cavate 131

Prata D'Ansidonia
Castel Di Sangro
Introdacqua
Avezzano
Paterno
Sulmona
Pescocostanzo
Pescocostanzo
Pescocostanzo
Pescocostanzo
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
L'Aquila
Pizzoli
Introdacqua
Tione
Luco Dei Marsi
Sulmona
Prezza
Pettorano
Pettorano
Sulmona
Sulmona
Avezzano
Avezzano
Fagnano Alto
Rivisondoli
Sulmona
Sulmona



